

Milwaukee County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 19-964 Version: 1 Name: A resolution recognizing October as annual Down

Syndrome Awareness Month in Milwaukee County and promoting awareness, advocacy, and inclusion

throughout the community

Type: Resolution Status: Signed

File created: 12/10/2019 In control: County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 3/24/2020

Title: A resolution recognizing October as annual Down Syndrome Awareness Month in Milwaukee County

and promoting awareness, advocacy, and inclusion throughout the community

Sponsors: Sequanna Taylor (5), Felesia A. Martin, Willie Johnson, Jr., Supreme Moore Omokunde, Sylvia Ortiz-

Velez, Dan Sebring, Marcelia Nicholson

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 19-964 RESOLUTION, 2. 19-964 FISCAL NOTE, 3. 19-964 COUNTY BOARD RESOLUTION, 4.

19-964 SIGNATURE PAGE

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/24/2020	1	County Executive	SIGNED	
2/6/2020	1	Milwaukee County Board of Supervisors	ADOPTED	Pass
1/29/2020	1	Health and Human Needs Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Pass
12/10/2019	1	Board Chairman	REFERRED	

A resolution recognizing October as annual Down Syndrome Awareness Month in Milwaukee County and promoting awareness, advocacy, and inclusion throughout the community